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EUROSYSTEM PERFORMANCE WITH MEMBRANE TFC2™

CONTAMINANT

Inorganic

Arsenic

Barium

Calcium

Cadmium
Chromium

Copper

Iron

Lead

Magnesium
Manganese
Mercury

Nitrate

Selenium

Silver

Sodium

Sulfate

Zinc

Total Dissolved Solids
Asbestos
Aluminum
Sediment, Turbidity
Organochloride Pesticides
Endrin

Lindane
Methoxychlor
Toxaphene

PCB's (1242)

REDUCTION
NOMINAL

88-98%
90-98%
93-98%
93-97%
90-98%
96-98%
96-98%
95-98%
93-98%
96-98%
94-97%
90-95%
90-98%
93-96%
92-98%
96-98%
96-98%
90-98%

>99%
96-98%

>99%

>90%
>90%
>90%
>90%
>90%
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CONTAMINANT REDUCTION
NOMINAL
Herbicides
2,4-D >90%
2,4,5-TP (Silvex) >90%
Volatile Aromatic Hydrocarbons
Benzene >90%
Chlorobenzene+1,4-Xyene >90%
1,3-Dichlorobenzene >90%
1,4-Dichlorobenzene >90%
Ethyl Benezene >92%
Toluene >90%
1,3-Xylene >90%
1,2-Xylene >90%
Volatile Halogenated Hydrocarbons
Bromodichloromethane >90%
Bromoform >90%
Carbon tetrachloride >90%
Chlorobenzene >90%
Chloroform >90%
Dichlorobenzenes >90%
1,1-Dichloroethane >90%
1,2-Dichloroethane >90%
1,1,2,2-Tetrachloroethane >90%
1,2-Dichloropropane >90%
Tetrachloroethylene >90%
1,1,1-Trichloroethane >90%
1,1,2-Trichloroethane >90%
Trichloroethylene (TCE) >90%
THM's >90%

Performance of the reverse osmosis membrane TFC2 is affected by net driving pressure, feed water temperature,
Total Dissolved Solids (TDS) and local water chemistry. These factors must be taken into account when comparing
or evaluating the performance of a membrane element or reverse osmosis system.

If the feed water source is a private well, a complete water analysis should be evaluated to determine proper
membrane and or system configuration.

TFC2 membrane is a registered Trademark of EuroSystem USA., Carelli International Corporation USA.



